
Scheduling & Pricing Group Attended Attended Attended Attended
First Name Last Name Company Phone # Email 3/7/200
Jack  Alvarez ConEd 212-460-4143 Alvarezj@coned.com Yes
Dave Ackerson Keyspan Energy Ravenswood 516-545-5174 rackerson@keyspanenergy.com Yes
Don Barker NMEM 315-460-3226 barkerde@nmenergy.com Yes
Brandon Beiershmitt NRG 612-373-8867 brandon.beierschmitt@nrenergy Yes
Joel Brainard PSC State 486-2639 jpb@dps.state.ny.us Yes
Aaron Breidenbaugh Navigant Consulting 518-456-1082 aaron_briedenbaugh@rmiinc.com Yes
Stephen Fernands Customs Energy/New Energy 215-875-9440 sfernands@cesloution.com Yes
Leka Gjonaj PSC 518-486-2491 lpg@dps.state.ny.us Yes
Harvey Happ PSC 518-786-2939 hhh@dps.state.ny.us Yes
Ray Kinney NYSEG 607-762-4321 rpkinney@nyseg.com Yes
Michael LaFalce PSEG Power 973-430-8501 Michael.LaFalce@PSEG.com Yes
Dan Lobue MEGA 410-295-1765 lobued@merchantenergy.com Yes
Bob Logan NYISO 518-356-6019 rlogan@nyiso.com Yes
Vicki Lynch Southern Energy Marketing NY 618-579-3233 vickielynch@southernenergy.com Yes
Jeff May Central Hudson Gas and Electric 914-486-5242 jmay@cenhud.com Yes
Glen McCartney PPL Energy PLUI 610-774-4682 gjmccartney@papl.com Yes
Bill Nawrath Keyspan Energy Ravenswood 516-545-4600 wnawrath@keyspanenergy.com Yes
Len Panzica NYPA/ECC 914-681-6852 panzica.l@nypo.gov Yes
Jim Parmelee Navigant Consulting for LIPA 518-456-1082 jim_parmelee@misinc.com Yes
Tom Paynter PSC State 518-486-7306 tsp@dps.state.ny.us Yes
Mark Petro Southern Energy NY 914-357-5266 smpetro@se:worldwide.com Yes
Michel Prevost HQ/HQUS 514-392-5574 prevost.michel@hydro.qc.com Yes
Tyler Reeder Orion Power 410-230-3527 reeder@orionpower.com Yes
John Reese IPPNY 518-436-3749 john@ippny.com Yes
Paul Rougeux NYPA/ERM 914-681-6852 rougeux.penypa.gov Yes
Jim Scheiderich Select/NU 313-622-2053 scheije@nu.com Yes
Tim Schmehl NYISO 518-356-6021 Tschmehl@nyiso.com Yes
John Schroeder Keyspan Energy Ravenswood 516-545-5123 jschroeder@keyspanenergy.com Yes
John E. Smith E Cubed Co. LLC 518-861-5022 johnesmith@aol.com Yes
David Taylor Contellation Power Source 410-468-3478 Dtaylor@powersrc.com Yes
Bob Thompson NYPP/KEMA 518-356-6128 rthompson@nyiso.com Yes
Lucie Tomson OPG 416-592-8800 lucie.tomson@ontariopowergeneration.com Yes
Pam Van Horn Brown, Oleon and Wilson 603-225-9716 pvanhorn@bowlaw.com Yes
Joe Wadsworth Citizens Power 617-912-6034 josephw@citizenspower.com Yes
Ross Walkowiak NRG 612-373-8673 ross.walkowiak@nrenergy Yes
Chris Wentlent AES 607-729-6950 cwentlent@aesc.com Yes
Mark Younger Slater Consulting 518-286-1937 mdy@slater-consulting.com Yes

Phone Call Ins
Steve  McDonald PTE Energy & Trading Yes
Gina Carrada PECO Energy (610) 292-6549 rcarrado@pwrteam.com Yes
Mike Ferguson Indeck Energy Services, Inc. (847) 520-3212 mikeferg@compuserve.com Yes
Roy Shanker U.S. Generating Company (301) 365-3654 royjshanker@worldnet.att.net Yes


